BID ON: INTERCOM DISPLAY, EQUIPMENT, CABLES & SUPPLIES -
AS NEEDED UNTIL 1/31/2021

BID NO: 20-09

OPENED: JANUARY 23, 2020 @ 2:30 PM

ITEM

10

11

12

13

14

DESCRIPTION

PART I-SIMPLEX

Operator Display Assembly, VSLCD-4.0
Simplex 5130-9253 ( NO SUBSTITUTE)

Phone Jack Display, DB15/Telco Mod Single,
Simplex 5120-9903 (NO SUBSTITUTE).

CPU Card Simplex 688-163

Power Converter Simplex 688-326

Station Card Simplex 688-164

Station Card Simplex 5130-9140

Power Converter Simplex 5130-9131

CPU Card Simplex 5130-9120

5-Watt Amplified Horn, Valcom 5120-9580 or
approved equal.

24 V Power Paging Horn,Valcom 5120-9583
or approved equal.

45 OHM Speakers, Valcom 5120-9410
or approved equal.

Valcom Harness 40 PIN Ribbon Cable /3,
Valcom 5120-9331 or approved equal.

Valcom Harness 40 PIN Ribbon Cable /8,
Valcom 5120-9332 or approved equal.

Valcom Harness 40 PIN Ribbon Cable /16,
Valcom 5120-9333 or approved equal.

BIDDER

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

Johnson Control

UNIT COST BRAND/MODEL DELIVERY

$701.00

$55.00

$1,472.00

$1,225.00

$1,918.00

$1,918.00

$1,500.00

$1,780.00

$180.00

$100.00

$35.00

$110.00

$304.00

$469.00

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

As Listed

ARO

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks

2-4 weeks



ITEM

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DESCRIPTION

PART Il - BOGEN

Call-in switch; Bogen #CA-11

Call-in switch; Bogen CA21

Switch banks Bogen SBA225

Baffle, speaker/transformer combination
consisting of Bogen S810-T725 8"
speaker/transformer assembly, and

Gemco G-8 Slantline wall speaker baffle
(foam grill not acceptable); or approved equal.
Processor Card Bogen MCPCA2

Analog Card Bogen MCACB

Station Card Bogen MCSC

Relay Card Bogen MCRRP

Power Supply Plate Bogen MCRMP

Power Supply Bogen MC512A

Audio Program Card Cage Bogen MCAP12
Ribbon Cable Assemblies Bogen MCRCA

Card Cage 10.5" Bogen MCRMF

Rack Mount Power Amplifier Bogen HTA125A

Administrative Display Phone Bogen MCDS4

Reentrant Horn Loudspeaker Bogen SPT-15A

BIDDER

Mayer Electric
Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Mayer Electric
Modern Sound

Mayer Electric
Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Mayer Electric
Modern Sound

Modern Sound

Mayer Electric
Modern Sound

UNIT COST

$22.70
$26.00

$17.00

$321.85
$372.00

$22.70
$37.00

$683.00

$509.00

$548.00

$597.00

$75.00

$178.00

$211.00

$72.00

$878.00

$583.55
$667.00

$579.00

$73.60
$84.00

BRAND/MODEL

Bogen CA-11
CA-11A

CA-22B
Bogen SBA225

SBA 225

WBS 8107725

MCPCA3

MCACC

MCSC

MCRRP

MCRMP

MC512C

MCAP12

MCRCA

MCRMF

DELIVERY
ARO

2-3 Weeks
2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2-3 Weeks
2 Weeks

Bogen S810-T725 2-3 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

Bogen HTA125A 2-3 Weeks

HTA 125A

MC0S4

2 Weeks

2 Weeks

Bogen SPT-15A 2-3 Weeks

SPT-15A

2 Weeks



ITEM DESCRIPTION BIDDER UNIT COST BRAND/MODEL DELIVERY

ARO
PART IV- CABLES AND SUPPLIES
31 Surge Protector, 50 Pin 130v
DTK MT 25PSCP or approved equal
32 Power Supply MC2626B Modern Sound $197.00 MC2626 B 2 Weeks
33 Bogen Classic Series C100 - amplifier 100 wat Mayer Electric $400.00 Bogen C100 2-3 Weeks
Modern Sound $465.00 C100 2 Weeks
34 50 Individual Shielded Pair cable, 20 gauge Mayer Electric $5.04/ft Belden 32P2050 4-5 Weeks
with PVC Jacket
Manhattan #PLTC2050SPOS or approved equal
35 4 Individual Shielded Pair cable, 14 gauge Mayer Electric $1.30/ft 4-5 days
with PVC Jacket
Manhattan #VN1404SPOS or approved equal
36 Multiconductor cable, Belden 6502FE-U1000-& Olympic Wire & Cable $107.75/1000 2882T Stock
or approved equal. Mayer Electric $130.00/1000 Belden 6502FE 4-5 days
37 Multiconductor cable, Belden 6302FE-U1000-&€ Olympic Wire & Cable #161.55/1000 2890T Stock
or approved equal. Mayer Electric $255.00/1000 Belden 6302FE 4-5 days

Nots:

Mayer Electric -

#34 MOQ-2500 feet
#36 - reel box 877U1000
#37 - reel box 877U1000






